NIPPERS 2019/2020 SEASON CALENDER
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Sat 8th & QLD Beach
BRANCH Branch Rep Sun 9th Feb  Series Sat 22 Feb ue6-U14
INSPECTION| Team Selection U11-U15 Mooloolaba End of QLD BEACH SERIES DATES U11 - U14
22 Sept| Sat 5th October SATURDAY Branch Season Rd 1 Sat 16 Nov @ Kurrawa
NO NIPPERS Championships Break Up Rd 2 Sat 14 Dec @ Kurrawa
BRONCOS JUST CARNIVAL Iron Person Branch 29/03/2020 Rd 3 22 February@ Mooloolaba
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QLp COMPETITION Sun 15 Dec Championships v U11-U14 U14'S ONLY CARNIVAL
State 13 Oct FAMILY Fri 10th Sun 2nd Feb Presentation |In House Club Carnival U14's
Online Endurance PARTICIPATION Sat 11th us-u10 Night Sun 27 Oct @ Mooloolaba
LEVEL O Sat 28 Sept DAY Sun 12th Branch Friday 3 April |Sun 23 Feb @ Mooloolaba
Official FUNCTIONS ROOM?? January Championships Sat 25 & Sun 26 Jan - Murphy Homes Maroochy
Course ALL NIPPERS/PARENTS U/14+ @ Maroochydore
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Fri 10 / Sat 11 / Sun 12 Jan - SSC Branch
Surf Rescue Championships
U/14+ @ Mooloolaba
LUNCH TIME RAFFLE IN CLUB Fri 14 / Sat 15 / Sun 16 Feb - State
Arrive 12.45pm - Start Selling Tickets 1pm - Prizes Drawn at 1.30pm - 5 Meat Trays Surf Rescue Championships
Collect float from Duty Manager, 1 parent must accompany children when selling tickets. Count your float at the end and hand back to the Duty Manager. 1 ticket $2 - 3 tickets $5 - 7 tickets $10 - 20 tickets $20 U/14+ @ Mooloolaba
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This Calendar can be downloaded in A3 from the Surf Club website



